
Verka - Dera Baba Nanak DEMU/74655 - DEMU - NR 
VKA/Verka Junction to DBNK/Dera Baba Nanak 

1h 22m - 46 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 VKA Verka Junction 13:43 2 1 0 49 NR
2 MJTA Majitha 13:56 13:57 1m 0 1 11 39 NR
3 KTGN Kotla Gujran 14:06 14:07 1m 0 1 16 39 240 NR
4 FGCN Fatehgarh Churian 14:16 14:17 1m 0 1 22 40 238 NR
5 HDWL Hardorwal 14:26 14:27 1m 0 1 28 40 238 NR
6 RDS Ramdas 14:36 14:37 1m 0 1 34 40 NR
7 RCR Ratar Chattar 14:47 14:48 1m 0 1 41 16 NR
8 DBNK Dera Baba Nanak 15:05 0 1 46 - NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 04 2024 (16:27)

May 04 2024 (16:27)

1

1


